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ECTS-Einstufungstabelle für den Masterstudiengang Wirtschaftspädagogik II 
ECTS grading table for the Master’s program in Human Resource Education & Management II 

 
Referenzzeitraum: 01.04.2016 – 31.03.2019 

Period of reference: 2016-04-01 – 2019-03-31 
 
  

Abschlussnote bis 
Final grade up to 

Anzahl 
Count 

Anteil 
Percentage 

kumulierter Anteil 
Cumulated 

1,0 0 0.0% 0.0% 
1,1 1 1.2% 1.2% 
1,2 5 6.1% 7.3% 
1,3 3 3.7% 11.0% 
1,4 11 13.4% 24.4% 
1,5 10 12.2% 36.6% 
1,6 9 11.0% 47.6% 
1,7 11 13.4% 61.0% 
1,8 11 13.4% 74.4% 
1,9 3 3.7% 78.0% 
2,0 4 4.9% 82.9% 
2,1 6 7.3% 90.2% 
2,2 2 2.4% 92.7% 
2,3 5 6.1% 98.8% 
2,4 1 1.2% 100.0% 
2,5 0 0.0% 100.0% 
2,6 0 0.0% 100.0% 
2,7 0 0.0% 100.0% 
2,8 0 0.0% 100.0% 
2,9 0 0.0% 100.0% 
3,0 0 0.0% 100.0% 
3,1 0 0.0% 100.0% 
3,2 0 0.0% 100.0% 
3,3 0 0.0% 100.0% 
3,4 0 0.0% 100.0% 
3,5 0 0.0% 100.0% 
3,6 0 0.0% 100.0% 
3,7 0 0.0% 100.0% 
3,8 0 0.0% 100.0% 
3,9 0 0.0% 100.0% 
4,0 0 0.0% 100.0% 

Gesamt / Total 82   
 
 
Diese Tabelle zeigt die Verteilung der Gesamtnoten der Masterabschlüsse im oben genannten Studiengang. Grundlage der 
Berechnung sind die Gesamtnoten derjenigen Absolventinnen und Absolventen, deren Zeugnisse im ausgewiesenen 
Referenzzeitraum ausgestellt wurden. 
Diese Tabelle kann auch online abgerufen werden: http://www.isc.uni-muenchen.de/pruef_org/ects/index.html  
 
This table shows the distribution of the final grades (passing marks) of the Master’s program listed above. The calculation is 
based on the final grades of graduates whose Master’s degree certificates were issued in the defined reference period. 
This table is also available for download: http://www.isc.uni-muenchen.de/pruef_org/ects/index.html 
 


